DRAFT BEERS
Stella Artois

Pint

Half pint

Hoegaarden

Pint

Half pint

Little Creatures IPA

Pint
Half pint

BOTTLED BEERS
Asahi

L ELE G

Corona

Tiger

Little Creatures Pale Ale

James Squire
Crushed Apple Cider

CRAFT BEERS

Coopers Sparkling Ale

Stolen Boat Summer Ale

Road Hog Session IPA

Dodgy Tip Pale Ale

Blue Moon

11.90
770

11.90
770

13.60
8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

12.80

12.80

1110

8.50

8.50

8.50

12.80

14.00
9.00

14.00
9.00

16.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

15.00

13.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

Dive Right In

12.80 15.00
Strong, citrusy flavours with a hint of pineapple.
Perfect to sip on by the pool, or on a hot sunny day.

The Polo Club Rummer 12.80 15.00
Fruity flavours with hints of banana and pomegranate.
Perfect for warm weather and people with a sweeter

palate.

Choke & Smoke 14.50 17.00

Well balanced smoky flavours and easy to sip on.
Well-suited both before and after meals. Gives a smooth
finish with our own homemade bitters

Gin & Juice 1110 13.00

Refreshing citrusy styled beverage which could be said
as the most health conscious drink on the menu.

Sunshine Colada 12.80 15.00

A tropical blend of rich coconut cream, white rum,
and tangy pineapple. Hints of orange and well-balanced
refreshing flavours.

Frozen Daiquiri Slushie 1110 13.00

Refreshing slushies served with the flavour of your
choice.

Captain’s Caipirinha 1110 13.00

Giving a surprising twist to the classic caipirinha.

The Paddock Sour 1110 13.00

Whisky sour made with our own homemade apricot
syrup. Gives it that extra balance and kick needed.

Spiced Melon Mojito 1110 13.00
Giving a classic mojito an extra kick with hints of
peppers and refreshing watermelon.

Ridgeway Margarita 1110 13.00
Paddock style margarita. Made to suit everyone’s liking
especially when it’s race day.

Saint Sangria 1110 13.00

Homemade sangria

Aperol Spritz 12.80 15.00

Refreshing spritz



RED WINE

GLASS

Babich Pinot Noir

Espeto Tempranillo

Moulin de Gassac

Cabernet Sauvignon

M. Chapoutier Tournon Mathilda
Shiraz

BOTTLE

Babich Pinot Noir

Espeto Tempranillo

Moulin de Gassac

Cabernet Sauvignon

M. Chapoutier Tournon Mathilda
Shiraz

Trinity Hill Pinot Noir

Sartori Valpolicella

Classico Corvina

Chateau du Moulin-a-Vent
Couvent des Thorins

Tor del Colle Montepulciano
Anne Sophic PIC & Michel

Vina Pedrosa Cepa Gavilan
Green Valley Cabernet Sauvignon
Tomero Malbec

Marques de Murrieta

Rioja Reserva Tempranillo
Sartori Reius Amarone

Alain jaume Chateauneuf-du-pape
Clos Saint Vincent St. Emilion
Grand Cru Merlot

12.80 15.00
1110 13.00
11.90 14.00

12.80 15.00

69.70 82.00
66.30 78.00
63.80 75.00

66.30 78.00

64.60 76.00
69.70 82.00

80.80 95.00

63.80 75.00
68.00 80.00
66.30 78.00
72.30 85.00
64.60 76.00
83.30 98.00

117.30 138.00
108.80 128.00
97.80 115.00

SPARKLING & ROSE

GLASS
Zardetto Extra Dry Prosecco
AIX Rose

BOTTLE

Zardetto Extra Dry Prosecco
Lanson Black Label Brut NV
J.M. Gobillard & Fils

Blanc de Blanc

Billecart Salmon Brut
Perrier-Jouet Grant Brut

AlIX Rose

Vina Esmeralda Rosado
Valenti Etna Rosato “Poesia”

WHITE WINE

GLASS

Somerset Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Tulloch Vineyard Chardonnay
Tenuta Maccan Pinot Grigio
Harwood Hall Sauvignon Blanc

BOTTLE

Somerset Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Tulloch Vineyard Chardonnay
Tenuta Maccan Pinot Grigio
Harwood Hall Sauvignon Blanc
Pencarrow Sauvignon Blanc
Louis Guntrum Riesling

The Ned Sauvignon Blanc
Scarbolo Pinot Grigio

Regis Jouan Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc

Sartori Marani

Julien Pilon Le Bruit

Vagues Marsanne

Tahbilk The Tower Marsanne
Jean Marc Brocard Chablis
Chardonnay

Chateau de Chamirey
Chardonnay

Bellvale Athena’s Vineyard
Chardonnay

1110 13.00
1110 13.00

59.50 70.00
91.80 108.00

91.80 108.00
108.80128.00
117.30 138.00
6210 73.00
66.30 78.00
66.30 78.00

11.90 14.00
12.80 15.00
1110 13.00
11.90 14.00

59.50 70.00
69.70 82.00
57.80 68.00
63.80 75.00
66.30 78.00
64.60 76.00
66.30 78.00
66.30 78.00
91.80 108.00

86.70 102.00
74.80 88.00

66.30 78.00
74.80 88.00

108.80 128.00

78.20 92.00



RUM

GLASS

Phraya

Myers Dark
Plantation 3 Star
Chalong Bay

Don Papa

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana 7

Kraken Spiced

BOTTLE

Phraya

Myers Dark
Plantation 3 Star
Chalong Bay

Don Papa

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana 7

Kraken Spiced

TEQUILA
GLASS

Don Angel
Patron Silver
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942

BOTTLE

Don Angel
Patron Silver
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942

COGNAC

GLASS

Remy Martin VSOP
Pierre Ferrand 1840 |
Capovilla 2009 Le Clos
Bortolo Nardini Grappa

10.20
10.20
10.20
11.90
10.20
10.20
1110

10.20

187.00
153.00
144.50
178.50
210.80
142.80
161.50
161.50

10.20
1110
11.90
20.40

142.80
204.00
195.50
263.50

10.20
10.20
11.90
10.20

12.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
icKelo)
12.00

220.00
180.00
170.00
210.00
248.00
168.00
190.00
190.00

12.00
13.00
14.00
24.00

168.00
240.00
picloXolo)
310.00

12.00
12.00
14.00
12.00

GIN

GLASS
Soulsisters

West Winds Sabre
Roku

Tarsier

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Kokoro

Beefeater

Tanglin

Rojak

Brass Lion

Paper Lantern
Jaisalmer
Sakurao Original
Ki No Bi

Skin

Hendricks
Botanist 22

BOTTLE

West Winds Sabre
Roku

Tarsier

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Kokoro

Beefeater

Tanglin

Rojak

Brass Lion

Paper Lantern
Hendricks
Botanist 22

1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
10.20
10.20
11.90
10.20
10.20
12.80
12.80
11.90
11.90
11.90
12.80
12.80
10.20
1110

193.00
187.00
182.80
191.30
142.80
151.30
208.30
142.80
153.00
182.80
182.80
187.00
178.50
204.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
13.00

227.00
220.00
215.00
225.00
168.00
178.00
245.00
168.00
180.00
215.00
215.00
220.00
210.00
240.00




\[e]»] ¢.\
GLASS

Russian Standard
Grey Goose

Ketel One Citroen
Titos

Zubrowka

BOTTLE

Russian Standard
Grey Goose
Titos

Zubrowka

WHISKY

GLASS

The Classic Laddie
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Port Charlotte 10

Iwai Single Malt

Ardbeg

Yamazaki Selectors
Nikka From The Barrel
Kavalan Port Cask
Amrut Fusion
Glenfiddich 12y
Macallan 12y Triple Cask
Monkey Shoulder
Balvenie 17y Double Wood
Balvenie 14y

Caol lla 12y
Auchentoshan 12y
Dewar’s White Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Jack Daniel’s

Buffalo Trace

Jim Beam

Bulleit Rye

10.20
1110

10.20
10.20
10.20

151.30
151.30
151.30
151.30

11.90
11.90
12.80
1110

1110

13.60
11.90
12.80
1110

1110

12.80
10.20
18.70
15.30
1110

10.20
10.20
10.20
1110

10.20
10.20
10.20

12.00
icKelo)
12.00
12.00
12.00

178.00
178.00
178.00
178.00

14.00
14.00
15.00
13.00
jicXelo)
16.00
14.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
15.00
12.00
22.00
18.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

WHISKY

BOTTLE

The Classic Laddie
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Port Charlotte 10

Iwai Single Malt

Ardbeg

Nikka From The Barrel
Kavalan Port Cask
Amrut Fusion
Glenfiddich 12y
Macallan 12y Triple Cask
Balvenie 17y Dbl Wood
Balvenie 14y
Auchentoshan 12y
Dewar’s White Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Jack Daniel’s

Buffalo Trace

Jim Beam

APERITIF | DIGESTIVE
GLASS

Heering Cherry Liqueur
Aperol

Pimm’s No. 1

Dom Benedictine

Fernet Branca

Campari

Kahlua

Chambord

221.00
221.00
238.00
212.50
212.50
178.50
238.00
204.00
195.50
238.00
408.00
238.00
204.00
136.00
153.00
142.80
153.00
142.80

10.20
1110
1110
10.20
1110
1110
10.20
10.20

260.00
260.00
280.00
250.00
250.00
210.00
280.00
240.00
pAcloXolo)
280.00
480.00
280.00
240.00
160.00
180.00
168.00
180.00
168.00

12.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00




Frozen Slushies 510 6.00

Nice, refreshing frozen drink, with a change in flavours
according to mood of the weather.

Watermelon Man 510 6.00

A little extra with fresh watermelon juice. Perfect for kids
and those who have had a hard workout.

Gunner 510 6.00
Classic club drink made even better for The Polo Club.

Fennel Countdown 510 6.00

Homemade syrup that reflects beautifully on the nice sweet

and sour notes of apricot. Only light hints of fennel can be felt.

Shirley Temple 510 6.00

Sweet, just like the person having one of these.

Virgin Mojito 510 6.00
Not in the mood for alcohol? It is all good! This classic will
refresh you and still get you going for the day. Nice, citrusy,
and sparkling.

M NM
FRESHLY SQUEEZED 6.40 750
Watermelon | Apple | Carrot |
Lime | Orange
Mix of 2 Fresh Juices 730 8.50
Mix of 3 Fresh Juices 810 9.50
FROM THE CARTON 3.90 4.50

Lime | Orange | Apple |
Pineapple | Cranberry

Wiz

Sparkling Water 470 5.50
Aqua Panna 4.30 5.00

M NM
470 5.50

TAPPING TAPIR
Grapefruit & Chamomile | Orange & Jasmine

SOFT BEVERAGES 3.00 3.50

Coke | Diet Coke | Ginger Ale | Sprite |
Soda Water | Tonic Water | 100 Plus

Capi Premium
Tonic | Grapefruit Soda 3.90 4.50

FLOATS 510 6.00
Coke Float | Root Beer Float

Zd/ M NM

HOT TEA 3.40 4.00
Jasmine Bloon | Chamomile | Peppermint |
Green Sencha | Earl Grey | English Breakfast |
Lapsang Souchong | Masala Chai | Milk Oolong |
Rosehip & Hibiscus | Darjeeling

ICED TEA 3.90 4.50
M NM

HOT

Espresso | Long Black | Latte |

Flat White | Cappuccino 3.90 4.50

Mocha | Chocolate 4.30 5.00

Double Espresso 5.60 6.50

ICED

Coffee | Latte | Cappuccino

Milk 4.30 5.00

Mocha | Chocolate 470 5.50



